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	Flu Vaccinations Clinic 2023
Barnsley School Age Immunisation Service
barnsleysais@swyt.nhs.uk
01226 438828/29

	[bookmark: _Hlk123890044]Date
	Venue
	Time

	Saturday 30th September
	Barnsley Markets 
Glass Rooms
Upstairs near the entrance to Market Kitchens
	9.30am – 2pm

	Wednesday 11th October 
	Penistone Family Centre
Church Street, Penistone, S36 6AR
	3pm – 5pm

	Saturday 14th October
	The Burston Suite, Kendray Hospital, Doncaster Road, Barnsley, S70 3RD 
	9.30am – 2pm  

	Tuesday 17th October
	The Cudworth Centre 
S72 8SU
	3pm – 5pm

	Friday 20th October
	The Thurnscoe Centre
S63 0LU
	3pm – 4.30pm

	Monday 23rd October
By Appointment Only
	Tesco Wombwell lane
Barnsley S70 3NS
The Community Room
	4pm – 7pm

	Thursday 26th October
	New Street Clinic
 S70 1LP
	3pm – 5pm

	Wednesday 8th November
	Penistone Family Centre
Church Street, Penistone, S36 6AR
	3pm – 5pm

	Saturday 11th November 
	The Burston Suite, Kendray Hospital, Doncaster Road, Barnsley, S70 3RD
	9.30am – 2pm

	Tuesday 14th November 
	The Cudworth Centre 
S72 8SU
	3pm – 5pm

	Saturday 18th November
	Barnsley Markets 
Glass Rooms
Upstairs near the entrance to Market Kitchens 
	9.30am – 2pm

	Monday 20th November
By Appointment Only
	Tesco Wombwell lane
Barnsley S70 3NS
The Community Room
	3pm – 7pm

	Friday 24th November
	The Thurnscoe Centre
S63 0LU
	3pm – 4.30pm

	Thursday 30th November
	New Street Clinic
 S70 1LP
	3pm – 5pm

	Monday 4th December
By Appointment Only
	Tesco Wombwell lane
Barnsley S70 3NS
The Community Room
	3pm – 7pm

	Wednesday 6th December
	Penistone Family Centre
Church Street, Penistone, S36 6AR
	3pm - 5pm

	Saturday 9th December
	The Burston Suite, Kendray Hospital, Doncaster Road, Barnsley, S70 3RD
	9.30am – 2pm

	Thursday 14th December
	New Street Clinic
 S70 1LP
	3pm – 5pm

	Friday 15th December
	The Thurnscoe Centre
S63 0LU
	3pm – 4.30pm

	Saturday 16th December 
	Barnsley Markets 
Glass Rooms
Upstairs near the entrance to Market Kitchens
	9.30am – 2pm

	Tuesday 19th December
	The Cudworth Centre 
S72 8SU
	3pm – 5pm

	Friday 5th January
	Barnsley Markets 
Glass Rooms
Upstairs near the entrance to Market Kitchens
	9.30am – 2pm

	Wednesday 10th January
	Penistone Family Centre
Church Street, Penistone, S36 6AR
	3pm - 5pm

	Saturday 13th January
	The Burston Suite, Kendray Hospital, Doncaster Road, Barnsley, S70 3RD
	9.30am – 2pm

	Tuesday 16th January
	The Cudworth Centre 
S72 8SU
	3pm – 5pm

	Monday 22nd January
By appointment Only
	Tesco Wombwell lane
Barnsley S70 3NS
The Community Room
	3pm – 7pm

	Thursday 25th January
	New Street Clinic
 S70 1LP
	3pm – 5pm

	Friday 26th January
	The Thurnscoe Centre
S63 0LU
	3pm – 4.30pm



IF SEVERE WEATHER PLEASE CHECK FACEBOOK PAGE FOR UPDATES OR CONTACT US AT BARNSLEYSAIS@SWYT.NHS.UK OR TELEPHONE 01226 438829
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